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For MORGANTOWN R9tD WATER wsTRTCI- . ... 
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.----.--~~~~~~~---=-

ORIGINAL Sl:IBET NO. 1 
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Name 01 I~suing Corporation 
CANC~LLING P.s.c. NO. ____ _ 

S~ET NO. 
--~--~~~~--~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

IE 
PER UNIT 

Section 2 of the Amended Water Rate Resolution adopted by the Commission of 
the Horgantown Road Water District on May 2, 1977, a copy of which is 
attached hereto, prescribes the · following monthly rates: .. 
A. ~UnimuI!l Water Rates Based .£!!. Size Connections. · 

Size of 
~1eter Connection 

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 
3/4 inch 
1 inch 
1-1/2 inch 

inch .... . ·:. 
inch 

4 inch 
6 ·inch 

Number of Gallons or Less 
of Water Per Month to be 
Provided for the Minimum Rate 

3, 000 gallons · ~ . 
l1, 500 gallons -
7, 500 gallons .,,... 

15, 000 gallons _,, 
24,000 gallons -
45, 000 gallons · 
7 5, 000 gallons / 

150,000 gallons · 

. Minimum Monthly 
Water Rate 
Per Connection 

$ 7.50 / 
10. 50 --
16.50 ....... 
30.50 -
44.QQ c/ 

12.50 --
110.00 .--
187 .00 ·- /; ;.:-

B. Heter Rates for Water _ Usage in Addition to }finini.um Charge. 
Subject to ·the minimum monthly water rates specified above, the 

. 1following metered charges shall be-made for each 1,000 gallons of water 
; consllI!lption per month to customers of all size connections: . 

Number of Gallons 
of Water Per Month 

Monthly Charge Per 
. lrOOO Gallons Per Month 

First ..... 3,000 gallons(or less) ,,. $7.50 (Minimum monthly bill) 
Uext ,,. 10, 000 gallons 
Next _.....20,000 gallons 
Next ./ 50,000 gallons 
All over/ 83,000 gallons 

v z-.oo 
~· 1. so 

1.25 
~ -· 1. 00 

(COJ:.t"TimJED ON ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 2 

• 
DATE OF ISSUE May 18, 1977 

~~--------~----~--~----
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Name of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission 9f Ky. in 
Case No. 6725 dated April 20 1977 • 
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~ · · 
For MORGANTOWN ROAD WATER DISTRICT 

ORIGINAL SHEET . NO. 2 

Special Trailer Park Rates 

Name of Trailer Park 

Number of Gallons of 
Water Per Honth For 
Minimum Charge Minimum Monthly Charge 

(a) Petrie Trailer Park 1,000,000 gallons $1,000.00 

All over 1,000,000 gallons per month - $1.00 per 1,000 gallons 

(b) Brookwood Trailer Park 263,000 gallons $ 300.00 

All over 263,000 gallons per month - $1.00 per 1,000 gallons 

(c) Burrell-Honroe Trailer Park 90,000 gallons $ 125.00 

All over 90,000 gallons per month - $1.00 per 1,000 gallons 

Waterworks Connection Charges 

. Section 3 of said Amended Water Rate Resolution adopted on Hay 2, .1977,. established 
connection charges as follows: 

Waterworks connection charges shall become effective for the various size 
meters upon the beginning of construction of the extensions, additions and improvements 

9referred to in the preamble hereto, as follows: 

SIZE OF CONNECTION 

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch meter 
3/4 inch meter 
1 inch meter 
1-1/2 inch meter 
2 inch meter 
3 inch meter 

( 

CONNECTION CHARGE 

$250.00 
300 .. 00 
350.00 
soo.oo 
750.00 

1,000.00 

The connection charge for 4 inch or larger meter shall be the actual . cost 
to the District of installing such meter and making such connection. 

* * * * * 
Reconnection charge (after disconnection hy reason of delinquency in the payment of any 
water bill), for reconnection made during normal working hours - - - - - - - - - - $5.00 

Reconnection charge made after normal working hours - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - $15.00 

DATE OF ISSUE May 18, 1977 

ISSUED RY Preston s. Miller, Chairman 

~Case No. 6725, Order dated April 20, 1977 

, Counsel for 

May l&, 1977 
PUB : .. D, 

. LIC SERVICE C() . d >Slfff, I 



For~ for filing Rate Schedules For Area Served 
Community, ' Town or City 

P • S • C • , NO • 1 
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.IORGAlft'OWR ROAD WA.TD DISTlllCT 
NAme 0£ Issuing Corporation 

CANC~LLING P.s.c. NO. -----
~~---~~~SHJ;;ET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

1• t J , O O O llor c $6 . 75 ( nimum Bill) 

Mext 

» 

en 

. All 
-r. 

7, 

l , 
50, 

# 

lon (' $1 . 25 per 1 , 000 G llon 

O G lo ~ $1 . 00 pe l,000 G llon· 

Gallona (.( .. $0. b5 per l, GOO Oallona 

Gall ns O. '{O per l,000 Gallon 

· 0 llons , $0. :,o p..:r l,COO Gallons 

Oa.llon 

~ATE OF ISSUE April lO, ltlD, DATE EFFEC 

I . 

) \' ~ l 

· :''' 

lSS UED BY ~1' IT.LE._ __ __:;;;:;;:;;:~~~;;;;..1,...~L..J-;~;;::;;;...,;;;;--
--z:rame of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission '9f Ky. ~n 
Case No, 4679 dated • 

Ap Il 4, 1900 
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RULES AND REGULATIONS 
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